Coaster

Alpengeist

Apollo's Chariot
Griffon

Grover's Alpine Express
InvadR

Loch Ness Monster
Tempesto

Verbolten

Afterburn

10 Carolina Cyclone

11 Carolina Goldrusher
12 Flying Cobras

13 Fury 325

14 Hurler

15 Intimidator

16 Kiddy Hawk

17 Nighthawk

18 Ricochet

19 Vortex

20 Woodstock Express
21 Hydra: The Revenge
29 Possessed

22 Steel Force

23 Talon

24 Thunderhawk

25 Wild Mouse

26 Anaconda

27 Apple Zapple

28 Avalanche

30 Backlot Stunt Coaster
31 Dominator

32 Flight of Fear

33 Grizzly

34 Intimidator 305 (reprofiled)
35 Racer 75

36 Twisted Timbers

37 Volcano, The Blast Coaster
38 Woodstock Express
39 Corkscrew

40 Mad Mouse

41 Shivering Timbers
42 Thunderhawk

43 Wolverine Wildcat
44 Zach's Zoomer

45 Avatar Airbender

46 Fairly Odd Coaster
47 Pepsi Orange Streak
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48 SpongeBob SquarePants Rock Bottom Plunge
49 Timber Ripper Mountain Coaster

50 Batman the Ride
51 Bizarro

Park

Busch Gardens Williamsburg
Busch Gardens Williamsburg
Busch Gardens Williamsburg
Busch Gardens Williamsburg
Busch Gardens Williamsburg
Busch Gardens Williamsburg
Busch Gardens Williamsburg
Busch Gardens Williamsburg
Carowinds

Carowinds

Carowinds

Carowinds

Carowinds

Carowinds

Carowinds

Carowinds

Carowinds

Carowinds

Carowinds

Carowinds

Dorney Park

Dorney Park

Dorney Park

Dorney Park

Dorney Park

Dorney Park

Kings Dominion

Kings Dominion

Kings Dominion

Kings Dominion

Kings Dominion

Kings Dominion

Kings Dominion

Kings Dominion

Kings Dominion

Kings Dominion

Kings Dominion

Kings Dominion

Michigan's Adventure
Michigan's Adventure
Michigan's Adventure
Michigan's Adventure
Michigan's Adventure
Michigan's Adventure
Nickelodeon Universe (Mall of America)
Nickelodeon Universe (Mall of America)
Nickelodeon Universe (Mall of America)
Nickelodeon Universe (Mall of America)
Okemo Mountain Resort

Six Flags Great Adventure
Six Flags Great Adventure

Rides

67
1,545
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
93

El Diablo
El Toro
Green Lantern

HARLEY QUINN Crazy Train

Kingda Ka

Nitro

Runaway Mine Train
Skull Mountain
Superman: Ultimate Flight
The Dark Knight Coaster
THE JOKER
American Eagle
Batman the Ride
Demon

Goliath

Little Dipper

Mardi Gras Hangover
Raging Bull
Superman - Ultimate Flight
The Dark Knight

The Joker

Vertical Velocity
Viper

Whizzer

X-Flight

Corkscrew

Delirious

Excalibur

High Roller

Mad Mouse
Renegade

Steel Venom

Wild Thing
Boomerang

Mamba

Patriot

Prowler

Spinning Dragons
Timber Wolf
American Thunder
Batman the Ride
Boomerang

Fireball

Mr. Freeze: Reverse Blast
Ninja

Pandemonium

River King Mine Train
Screamin’ Eagle

The Boss

*Not Operational During Visit

Six Flags Great Adventure
Six Flags Great Adventure
Six Flags Great Adventure
Six Flags Great Adventure
Six Flags Great Adventure
Six Flags Great Adventure
Six Flags Great Adventure
Six Flags Great Adventure
Six Flags Great Adventure
Six Flags Great Adventure
Six Flags Great Adventure
Six Flags Great America
Six Flags Great America
Six Flags Great America
Six Flags Great America
Six Flags Great America
Six Flags Great America
Six Flags Great America
Six Flags Great America
Six Flags Great America
Six Flags Great America
Six Flags Great America
Six Flags Great America
Six Flags Great America
Six Flags Great America
Valleyfair

Valleyfair

Valleyfair

Valleyfair

Valleyfair

Valleyfair

Valleyfair

Valleyfair

Worlds of Fun

Worlds of Fun

Worlds of Fun

Worlds of Fun

Worlds of Fun

Worlds of Fun

Six Flags St. Louis

Six Flags St. Louis

Six Flags St. Louis

Six Flags St. Louis

Six Flags St. Louis

Six Flags St. Louis

Six Flags St. Louis

Six Flags St. Louis

Six Flags St. Louis

Six Flags St. Louis
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